

EJECTMENT SUIT NO. 391 OF 2013
C. N. R. NO. WBPS01-000451-2013
Before Smt. Leena Sharma, Ld. Judge, 5th Bench.

ORDER NO. 52 DATED 07.04.2021

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both parties have filed their respective haziras.

Heard ld. Advocates for both sides.

Perused the plaint, written statement and the materials on record.

Issues are framed in a separate sheet. Let it be tagged with the record.

Fix 21.06.2021 for discovery and inspection.

Dictated and corrected by me,

JUDGE

JUDGE
[5TH BENCH]
J.O. Code No. WB01006.